
Dottie Danish Swedish Farmdog Jennifer Giacchi

Happ Border Collie Laura M Jenkins

Tebow Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Jamin Portugese Water Dog Judy Newton

Pepper Mix Pamela Thomas

Diva Australian Cattle Dog Natalie Nelson-Lang

Cricket Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

Ender English Shepherd Mary Jean Pope

Madison Alaskan Malamute Barb Cannon

Rook Mix Tracy Burlingame

Crazy 8s Blind One

Crazy 8s Blind Two

Crazy 8s Blind Three

Darcy Border Collie Jennifer Giacchi

Dewey Golden Retriever Cindy Pitts

Rhea Miniature Bull Terrier Cindy Reich

Corona Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Crazy 8s Blind Three



Folly Australian Shepherd Pamela Thomas

Zoey Beauceron Mix Jennifer Lowe

Isa Australian Shepherd Donna Carr

Rye Border Collie Laura M Jenkins

Jasmine Border Collie Zsofia Porter

Wicca Rottweiler Jeanne Looker

Montana Australian Shepherd Mary Jean Pope

Sugar Labrador Retriever Tracy Burlingame

Tagg! Lowchen Pat Levy

Kenai Bernese Mountain Dog Donna Carr

Crazy 8s Blind Four

Crazy 8s Blind Five

Crazy 8s Blind Six

Kenai Bernese Mountain Dog Donna Carr

Maura Portugese Water Dog Ellen Gale

Moon Standard Poodle RuthAnn M Stricker

Roo Russell Terrier Kathy Wishart



Dottie Danish Swedish Farmdog Jennifer Giacchi

Tebow Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Diva Australian Cattle Dog Natalie Nelson-Lang

Kibo Norwegian Elkhound Tracy L Smith

Darcy Border Collie Jennifer Giacchi

Rhea Miniature Bull Terrier Cindy Reich

Isa Australian Shepherd Donna Carr

Corona Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Madison Alaskan Malamute Barb Cannon

Tombi Australian Cattle Dog Tracy L Smith

Master Blind Two

Senior Blind One

Master Blind One

Tombi Australian Cattle Dog Tracy L Smith

Kenai Bernese Mountain Dog Donna Carr

Wicca Rottweiler Jeanne Looker



Pepper Mix Pamela Thomas

Cricket Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

Jamin Portugese Water Dog Judy Newton

Montana Australian Shepherd Mary Jean Pope

Luke Bearded Collie Olivia Lazarus

Dewey Golden Retriever Cindy Pitts

Percy Basset Hound Nicole Yeanoplos

Nemo Border Terrier Barbara Nastasi

Roo Russell Terrier Kathy Wishart

Breaker Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Open Blind One

Open Blind Two

Open Blind Three

Breaker Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Maura Portugese Water Dog Ellen Gale

Sophie Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

Folly Australian Shepherd Pamela Thomas



Toffee Mix Natalee Yates

Fina Australian Cattle Dog Leila Stephani

Rook Mix Tracy Burlingame

Moon Standard Poodle RuthAnn M Stricker

Ender English Shepherd Mary Jean Pope

Jasmine Border Collie Zsofia Porter

Peyton Mix Lori Beach

Jesse Mix Kim Whorton

Prim Mix Anneliese DeAragon

Zoey Beauceron Mix Jennifer Lowe

Novice Blind One

Novice Blind Two

Instinct Blind One

Zoey Beauceron Mix Jennifer Lowe

Sugar Labrador Retriever Tracy Burlingame

Fina Australian Cattle Dog Leila Stephani

Tagg! Lowchen Pat Levy

Rainy Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Buster Jack Russell Terrier Krista Rutmanis

Novice Blind Three


